Stage

Milwaukee, WI
2014 Cabin Life Stage Schedule

FRIDAY, APRIL 4

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Greg Shaw - Shaw Building & Design
Mark Johnson - Editor of Cabin Life Magazine
Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist”

Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter

SATURDAY, APRIL 5

11:00 a.m.
Noon

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Terry Anderson - Perma-Chink Systems, Inc.

Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist”
Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter

Mark Johnson - Editor of Cabin Life Magazine
Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist”

Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter

SUNDAY, APRIL 6

11:00 a.m.
Noon

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Greg Shaw - Shaw Building & Design
Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter
Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ “"Cabinologist”

Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter

Growing Your Second Home Investment
The Best of Cabin Life Magazine
Back To The Cabin

Live Cabin Concert

Maintaining Your Cabin’s Exterior
Back To The Cabin

Live Cabin Concert

The Best of Cabin Life Magazine
Back To The Cabin

Live Cabin Concert

Growing Your Second Home Investment
Live Cabin Concert
Back To The Cabin

Live Cabin Concert




