

## Milwaukee, WI 2014 Cabin Life Stage Schedule

## FRIDAY, APRIL 4

3:00 p.m.	Greg Shaw - Shaw Building & Design	Growing Your Second Home Investment
4:00 p.m.	Mark Johnson - Editor of Cabin Life Magazine	The Best of Cabin Life Magazine
5:00 p.m.	Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist"	Back To The Cabin
6:00 p.m.	Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter	Live Cabin Concert

## **SATURDAY, APRIL 5**

11:00 a.m.	Terry Anderson - Perma-Chink Systems, Inc.	Maintaining Your Cabin's Exterior
Noon	Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist"	Back To The Cabin
1:00 p.m.	Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter	Live Cabin Concert
2:00 p.m.	Mark Johnson - Editor of Cabin Life Magazine	The Best of Cabin Life Magazine
3:00 p.m.	Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist"	Back To The Cabin
4:00 p.m.	Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter	Live Cabin Concert

## **SUNDAY, APRIL 6**

11:00 a.m.	Greg Shaw - Shaw Building & Design	Growing Your Second Home Investment
Noon	Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter	Live Cabin Concert
1:00 p.m.	Dale Mulfinger - Author/Architect/ "Cabinologist"	Back To The Cabin
2:00 p.m.	Michael Monroe - Singer/Songwriter	Live Cabin Concert